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Spoken English Course         Daily Course Schedule 

Date Time Section Type Topic 

24-May,Mon 07:00 AM Grammar Video Importance of Grammar in English Language 

25-May,Tue 03:00 PM Grammar LC Introduction and course overview 

26-May,Wed 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Introduction - How to master Pronunciation ? 

27-May,Thu 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC fluent reading practice exercise 1 

31-May,Mon 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Introduction - How to improve Vocabulary ? 

1-Jun,Tue 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC Common English Words- Exercise 

2-Jun,Wed 07:00 AM Grammar Video Basic Tense rules 

3-Jun,Thu 03:00 PM Grammar LC the most important grammar rules of all times 

7-Jun,Mon 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video How to start a conversation ? 

8-Jun,Tue 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC fluent reading practice exercise 2 

9-Jun,Wed 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video 
Tricks to learn Vocab: Root Words in English 

Language  

10-Jun,Thu 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC English Vocab at a glance 

14-Jun,Mon 07:00 AM Grammar Video Commonly made grammar mistakes 

15-Jun,Tue 03:00 PM Grammar LC grammar usage exercise 1 

16-Jun,Wed 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Sentence structure in english language 

17-Jun,Thu 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC How to Improvise day to day expressions ? 

21-Jun,Mon 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Tricks to learn Vocab: Mnemonics 

22-Jun,Tue 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC Spelling Exercise 

23-Jun,Wed 07:00 AM Grammar Video Usage of Modal Auxillaries 

24-Jun,Thu 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC Practice session on Basic ettiquettes 

28-Jun,Mon 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Commonly mispronounced words - food & kitchen 

29-Jun,Tue 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC techniques to avoid fillers while speaking 

30-Jun,Wed 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Tricks to learn Vocab: common prefixes and Suffixes 

1-Jul,Thu 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC 
Vocab Exercises (based on words from alphabets A- 

F) 

2-Jul,Fri 07:00 AM Grammar Video Basic Grammar Exercises 

5-Jul,Mon 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Commonly mispronounced words - professions 

6-Jul,Tue 03:00 PM Grammar LC grammar usage exercise 2 

7-Jul,Wed 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Common English words- greetings & daily routine 

8-Jul,Thu 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC Pronunciation Exercise -1 

9-Jul,Fri 07:00 AM Grammar Video Important Adjectives for More fluent Speech 

12-Jul,Mon 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Commonly mispronounced words - automobiles 

13-Jul,Tue 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC 
Vocab Exercises (based on words from alphabets G - 

L)
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Spoken English Course         Daily Course Schedule 

Date Time Section Type Topic 

14-Jul,Wed 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Common english words- day to day conversation 

15-Jul,Thu 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC 
Vocab Exercises (based on words from alphabets M - 

R) 

16-Jul,Fri 07:00 AM Grammar Video Commonly misused Words & Phrases 

19-Jul,Mon 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Commonly mispronounced words - brand names 

20-Jul,Tue 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC Pronunciation Exercise - 2 

21-Jul,Wed 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video How to address relatives ? 

22-Jul,Thu 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC 
Vocab Exercises (based on words from alphabets S - 

Z) 

23-Jul,Fri 07:00 AM Grammar Video Daily Used Phrases 

26-Jul,Mon 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video English  - Some Polite Phrases 

27-Jul,Tue 03:00 PM Grammar LC grammar usage exercise 3 

28-Jul,Wed 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Commoly Misspelt Words in the Enlgish Language 

29-Jul,Thu 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC English Tongue Twisters 

30-Jul,Fri 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video General Etiquettes 

2-Aug,Mon 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Frequently used foreign words 

3-Aug,Tue 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC Vocab Exercises (based on idioms) 

4-Aug,Wed 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Intonation - Stress - Tone 

5-Aug,Thu 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC Professional Communication 

6-Aug,Fri 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video 
Commonly used sentences in day to day 

conversation  

9-Aug,Mon 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Commonly confused words 

10-Aug,Tue 03:00 PM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency LC Pronunciation of lenghthy and Complecated words 

11-Aug,Wed 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Sentence Breakers - You should avoid 

12-Aug,Thu 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC Homonyms & Homophones 

13-Aug,Fri 07:00 AM Vocabulary Video Commonly Used Idioms 

16-Aug,Mon 07:00 AM 
Pronunciation & 

Fluency Video Basic Public Speaking Etiquettes 

17-Aug,Tue 03:00 PM Vocabulary LC Editorial Vocab Practice 
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Why Take This Course
1. 25+ Hours of Live Learning and Interaction

with India's Best Faculty
2. 30+ Highly Interactive Learning through

Videos
3. Videos Delivered by India's top Faculty
4. Special Coverage of entire Grammar section
5. Emphasis on Pronunciation and Fluency
6. Latest Pattern Vocabulary explained with tricks
7. Dedicated doubt resolution platform directly

answered by India's top faculty
8. Innovative teaching methodology from

India's top faculty
9. Strategy to continue learning based on the

same methodology
10. Personal Interview preparation made easy

*Course Start Date: 24th May

Join Course Now
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